
Minsk Star
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

20 MAR 2017
City,Country

Minsk, BLR

GS14 - GIRLS SINGLES 14 QUALIFYING

Tourn. Key

TE-BLR-13A-2017
Referee 

Andrei Akhrameika 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 228 RUS  BABKOVA, Arina [1]

2  Bye

3 BLR  ZUBTSOUSKAYA, Darya

4 BLR  KRUPICH, Valeryia

5 313 RUS  OSTROVSKAYA, Sofya [2]

6 BLR  PAPOVICH, Kseniya

7 BLR  BUREIKA, Anastasiya

8 BLR  HRYNKEVICH, Milana

9 432 LTU  BAKYTE, Smilte [3]

10 BLR  PALUYANCHYK, Anhelina

11 RUS  ANDREYUK, MARGARITA

12 618 BLR  SERHEL, Hanna [11]

13 441 RUS  MINAEVA, Ksenia [4]

14 BLR  LAKUTSEVICH, Katsiaryna

15 BLR  SHELUDZKO, Nastassia

16 618 BLR  SAULEVICH, Palina [12]

17 463 BLR  BUYAKEVICH, Stafaniya [5]

18 BLR  VASILYEVA, Valeryia

19 BLR  VASHKEVICH, Malannia

20 618 UKR  KOVALENKO, Ruslana [10]

21 469 RUS  GARTSEVA, Eva [6]

22 BLR  HATOUKA, Maryia

23 BLR  BUTSKO, Daria

24 698 BLR  ZHUDRO, Hanna [13]

25 510 BLR  EFREMOVA, Valentina [7]

26 BLR  SHAUHA, Darya

27 RUS  OSTRIKOVA, Anastasia

28 789 BLR  ZHMAKO, Palina [14]

29 548 BLR  KHOMUTSIANSKAYA, Daria [8]

30 BLR  LAPTEVA, Varvara

31 BLR  DARASHKEVICH, Darya

32 565 RUS  GOLOVKO, Elena [9]

Finals

 BABKOVA, Arina [1]
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# Seeded Players

1 BABKOVA, Arina
2 OSTROVSKAYA, Sofya
3 BAKYTE, Smilte
4 MINAEVA, Ksenia
5 BUYAKEVICH, Stafaniya
6 GARTSEVA, Eva
7 EFREMOVA, Valentina
8 KHOMUTSIANSKAYA, Daria

9 GOLOVKO, Elena
10 KOVALENKO, Ruslana
11 SERHEL, Hanna
12 SAULEVICH, Palina
13 ZHUDRO, Hanna
14 ZHMAKO, Palina

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  17 MAR 2017 18:18 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 BYE
 Player representatives
 Anastasiia KHRIAPKO
 Stepan MOZHAEV
 Signature

 Andrei Akhrameika


